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Test Your Grammar Skills

Order of Adjectives in English 1

A. This is the order of adjectives in English. Write a number beside each adjective to show which category it belongs to, then write 4 more adjectives for each:

	determiner
	opinion
	size / length
	shape
	age
	colour
	origin
	material
	purpose
	noun

	
e.g. the






	
1






	
2
	
3
	
4
	
5
	
6
	
7
	
8
	
e.g. car




metal        school        old        perfect        Indian        football        plastic        big  

blue        square        young        red        round        long       nice        Sony      










B. Write 10 sentences. Each one should have three adjectives together and finish with one of the following nouns:

fridge    car    spoon     shirt     book     cup     dogs     website     kitchen

For example: ‘My friend has a new grey Bosch fridge.’
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